CHRISTOPHER ZIMMERMAN SEPTEMBER 2021 ITINERARY

Hotel: Home2 Suite by Hilton

Confirmation Number: 88312755
1652 44th St. S., Fargo, ND 58103

Phone: 701-492-4502

Arrival: September 17
Depart: September 27
Avis Car Rental



Confirmation #1271-5011-US-1

Pick up Fri Sept 17

Return Mon Sept 27
Fri Sept 17

4:35 pm


Arrival FAR, Delta #4441

5:00 – 10:00 pm

Auditions, Round 1, NDSU, Beckwith Recital Hall (10:00 pm is 
latest time)
Sat Sept 18
9:00 am – 4:00 pm

Auditions, Round 1, NDSU, Beckwith Recital Hall (4:00 pm is 
latest time)
Sun Sept 19




Free Day
6:00 pm


Dinner with Mark J. and Paul at Beer and Fish downtown





230 Roberts Alley, Fargo, ND  58102

Mon Sept 20
7:15 – 9:45 pm

REHEARSAL– Festival Concert Hall
Tue Sept 21

7:15 – 9:45 pm

REHEARSAL– Festival Concert Hall

Wed Sept 22


NO REHEARSAL
5:30 – 7:00 pm

Urban Overture, Radisson Blu





Ben Zietz and Paul Hegland will be at a Finance Cmte. mtg.





from 5:00 – 6:00 pm. We will get there as soon as possible.





Katie and Erika are in charge.

7:30 – ???? pm

Dinner at Sam Wai’s home, 1015 10th Ave. S., Moorhead
Thu Sept 23

7:15 – 9:45 pm

REHEARSAL– Festival Concert Hall

Fri Sept 24

7:15 – 9:45 pm

DRESS REHEARSAL– Festival Concert Hall

Sat Sept 25
6:45 pm


Informance, Beckwith Recital Hall
7:30 pm


Masterworks 1
Sun Sept 26
1:15 am


Informance, Beckwith Recital Hall
2:00 pm


Masterworks 2
Evening?


Post-Production with Russ

Mon Sept 27
10:54 am


Depart FAR Delta #3623 for DCA
Yet to be scheduled:
· Video interview with Russ, Erberk, and Ismail

· Post-production on video (most likely with just Russ and Paul)

